Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/152

Cédigo
6874e3a454262
6874e3b29596a
6874e3b48c2d7
6874e3d800ddd
6874e3f860f70
6874e3f8d084b
6874e4128c2ab
6874e4133f7¢c6
6874e415439cc
6874e43a705de
6874e44aab4f2
6874e44c4dd16
6874e44eb19d5
6874e46a78406
6874e46deffec
6874e4760b609
6874e481b9c2a
6874e491d5b93
6874e496deab6
6874e43e663¢9
6874e4bac9180
6874e4d5691ac
6874e4d84bddc
6874e4ddafd84
6874e4f0e4576
6874e506d782c
6874e50ad87c5
6874e512c9%4ae

Senac

Centro de Gastronomia e Turismo
Salgadeiro - Presencial
05/08/2025

Nome
GILVANI bispo de Andrade lima

Clara Lucia Dos Santos
Marcelo

Erica

Milena aragao

Cleane santos

Edivania Fonseca
Dineise Silva Cruz

Igor Silva dos Santos
wadsla

Gilvete

ROSANA SALES DE SANTANA
Eloisa

Adriana

Marcia

J6 Alves

Nara

Darlen

JUSSARA SILVA DE LIMA
Regiane dias cardoso
Clara Lucia Dos Santos
Flavia

Edjane

Maiane Gomes da Silva
Joelma Cruz almeida
Andrea
vanessamayara95@gmail.com

vanessa Souza feitoza da silva

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
6874e541d4dc1
6874e543a3cb0
6874e5523e82a
6874e562dadf1
6874e563df11a
6874e565dfeda
6874e570cf1cc
6874e58dc4938
6874e59eb6b96
6874e5f360e6e
6874e61804b0b
6874e65004a14
6874e653c891f
6874e65c7f4b1
6874e67ad441e
6874e67cadbf0
6874e694cc8ce
6874e6c9c9a41
6874e6ef5adfe
6874e7569f012
6874e783a30a9
6874e78cc3ec7
6874e7c2c4d3e
6874e7eb0b237
6874e82d3d209
6874e8442fcca
6874e86faf2d1
6874e958d557f
6874e97da3212
6874e9bfb3f69
6874e9f96adee
6874e9fb23666
6874ea65af9a8
6874eac88f916
6874eaf5a5cab
6874eb186d3dc
6874eb3b2049a
6874eb47e47d4
6874ebbbd0a2d
6874ebc0396¢3
6874ec14c20fe
6874ec15cdc36

Nome

Tarciane

Ana Carla

Gilvania

EVERTON SILVA SANTOS
Michelle alves

Sol

Gleide

bruno

joiralacerda@gmail.com

LILIAN RAFAELY VALENCA SILVA
Dayane Dos Santos

Vagna

Marcia Maria Dos Santos
Riciane

Carlos Rodrigo

Igor Rafael

Ingrid Rose Valenca silva
Rayane Souza

Maisa Antbnia Correia Santos
Karina Alves

Alessandra Paes dos Santos Borges
Dira

Eliana Bispo dos Santos
Joyciane Santos Farias

Tauane

LILIAN GRAZIELE FONTES ROCHA
Juliana

Fatima

Mikaellly pereira

Marcia

Edi jhons santos

Gabi Santana

BERENICE SANTOS LIMA
GEOVANA DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
Tay

Vivian dos Santos Ferreira
Glaucia

THAYNA SILVA MENDES FARIAS
Mickely

joseane santos da silva

Olga

Waleria Maria

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cédigo
6874ec1e7f910
6874ec30c6a2?2
6874ec404e7e5
6874ec82146d8
6874ec9eb0514
6874ede59fba4d
6874ee447381d
6874eede12147
6874ef1733b0a
6874ef184c877
6874ef284d81d
6874ef48b5630
6874ef605000c
6874f05b54e67
6874f0d34a0ed
6874f0d3d94f0
6874f0f69c715
6874f131b0709
6874115282180
6874f1739cd7f
6874f1dd8079%
6874f2380db80
6874f2db7cb5c
6874f30328128
6874f464ab4dc
6874f4cca83ac
6874f4d081b21
6874f5b8dfb0f
6874f680bcf27
6874f6ee381c4
6874f6f1bcbac
6874f74a1c730
6874f83eee20f
6874f841f20cb
6874f8fed31ca
6874f9fe9bb30
6874fb101d9d2
6874fb2254c6e
6874fbc65cf47
6874fd3eb22bb
6874fd42a696b
6874fdec61de9

Nome
JOSIELE

Tati

Mayara

Gessica Gercilia Santos Santana
Carla Roberta da Concei¢ao Santos
Samara Santos de Ramos arcieri
ANA MARCELINO GOMES

Islene Mendes do Nascimento
Silvaneide

Kecia

jacianel576@gmail.com

Edilsa matos

Arnaldo

Henrique

Rozi

Ana Paula da Silva

Ysllorrana

jose luciano vieira do nascimento
Marlene

Edmeia

Valdira

STEFANIE PRADO ARAUJO
PointGDL

Joice

Luciene

ALESSANDRA MOURA DE ALMEIDA
Claudete Dos Santos

Crislaine de Almeida Oliveira
Silvester Ad6nis Conceicdo de Menezes
RODRIGO

Aliane
santosjessicaa806@gmail.com
victoria regina freitas da silva
Alessandra Lima santos

Dias

Ingrid Macedo

Jéssica

tjojo@hotmail.com

Igor

Julia Santos
silvania.ssantana@gmail.com

Alice

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cédigo

6874febddf79b

6874ff4c5cffc
6874ff4ca019e
68750023d131f
6875003b34135
6875007939420
6875027936291
6875032e0e842
687505641109
687505b27a877
68750699e07eb
6875072657668
68750735b8909
687508402936d
6875095bdddc9
6875003990952
6875009591126
68750c24bd7ba
68750ce8a735e
68750dea8f970
68750e239e20a
68750f6ae3f4d
68750f6b1fa76
6875102bba154
687510340c078
68751201903ae
687513851a0ed
68751423d6beb
6875147a2b077
687514d556649
687514f7d82d8
6875150011381
6875159a5be04
687515fa9e2d6
6875183407812
68751855e66fb
687519153351
6875120374780
68751a071e33b
68751b0492135
68751dc188ed5
68751f1138db7

Nome

Barbara Stefanny Silva Santos
Arlindo Nascimento Neto
Alexandre Pereira de Oliveira
Elvercio

Carlos Baru

Eliane

Adriana

Carolyne

Shirley Ferreira dos Santos
Rosileide Santos

Jéssica Santana

Gislady

Helma

Yara

alana

Alice Lisboa Soares

Cristiane Santana Santos
lcurujo@gmail.com

Thassio Santana

FLAVIA

Kelly Kauane Oliveira Dos Santos
Véania

Ana Clea

Andrew Barbosa

Débora

thatiane

Francisco santos

galileu
7999042396suze3@gmail.com
Lucimara Bittencourt

Suyla Roberta dos Santos Silva
Cristiano

Mayara

Marcley Ferreira Santana

Edy Correia Dantas Santos
luanesantossantiago@gmail.com
Bosco

I[tamara

Samara dos santos Pereira
Maria Izabel Santana

nayara silva viana

Shirley

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°

Cédigo
68751fe24b4c8
687522dec23c2
687525d100c44
687525e70f8b7
68752789899d1
687529e8a3659
687522024337
68752a5e6daff
68752a7a8a649
68752bbc0fe91
68752c057b8be
68752dbf7f18
68752e9e8fbc2
68752f0c5a61a
6875300fac6e5
68753a5614cb9
68753b5122461
68753ff735785
687540871f1d0
687541410319f
687544b33af73
68754b1791cf2
68754b998b801
68754cd7d4487
68754ec8939fa
68755208bccd0
687552bd1bc96
687556668cc12
68755b6cee72f
687564f0a4217
68757121547
687573c353c54
687573cb6f866
687573d764643
6875741f4b8fc
6875752b3c0d8
68757532d0e31
68757609d419d
687576a2cdfd8
687576c7abe7a
687576de0e71b
687576e165e55

Nome
brenda veras barreto

Andreia Louise Zuzarte Batista
KELLY DOS SANTOS REZENDE
Lucas

Michelle

Isabelle
jfsafiliada@gmail.com
Deisedore

Jonatas

MARCLEYA MILANDER
Neguinho

THAYS COSTA

Michela
xxsfatima18@gmail.com
santos_ney@ymail.com
Cristina Santana Santos

Elaine Cristina da Silva Santos

Maria Auxiliadora Silva dos Santos

Dinair da Silva
ritanunes917@gmail.com
Kemili

Heloisa Helena

Luizinha santos Araujo
Suiene santos da Silva

Gardenia Dos santos

ADRIANA ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO

Francisco Cesar da Silva Junior

Rita

Adriana Raquel Soares De Lima De Jesus

Grazielle

SILVIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LIMA

islane de oliveira santos
Cristina

Nailson

JAQUELINE VASCONCELOS DO LAGO

Roberto Carlos Melo de Almeida
Ana clara vieira dos Santos
Eduardo

psuely081@gmail.com

Rejane

NAOMI DJIHAD DE SOUZA SANTOS

Lana Leite de Almeida Lima

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
197°

198°
199°
200°
201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°
229°
230°
231°
232°
233°
234°
235°
236°
237°
238°

Cédigo
68757c0c1981b
687571802180
687580428481d
687580798bb86
6875815ba5b77
687581e4b4501
6875827a3168b
687584cc7c2eb
68758558c4f1a
6875858440ca7
687586bfe578b
68758ach91db9
68758b094ad98
68758c78b66ee
68758f5453b24
687591996562
687592c06d0c5
687592ef71dd1
687593bd09fe7
68759e1707e0c
6875a5ca997c5
6875ad0464135
6875ade7568b3
6875ae6f65dbb
6875b217086f5
6875c10ae0338
6875c590be8a5
6875cb8e15bb9
6875d4aacde7a
687619505c3e9
68762296693b3
6876240b7f0cb
687630a915aa
687632d8d1a3f
687639bad57f4
6876327289278
68763a8d30ff0
6876434322eda
687646534a23e
687648278da27
6876496d297aa
68764eb1c5684

Nome
nide3014@gmail.com

Edlayne Santos

Adryan Miller Rocha Dos Santos
Fernanda

Gizelia

Genilson Andrade

Robson Silva dos Santos

Ana

Ruzigleide Souza Lima Souza
icaro

Zaiana

Isaias Cleiton dos Santos
Ménica Cristina Lima Dias
Emily Leticia Santos Campos
Luiz Fagner Rodrigues De Jesus
Emily Leticia Santos Campos
Alex

Carla Santos Pereira

Luciana

Roberta Santos

Laisa Mayara Dos Santos Correia
Nubia

Joelma

Debora

Elisabete

VILMARA FERREIRA COSTA
Alexandro dos Santos silva
lifello@hotmail.com

Beatriz

Viviane fontes santos

TAMYRES CAMPOS SANTOS MADUREIRA

Gustavo

Lidiane fontes nascimento

Joelma

MOACIR SANTOS MELO

Eduarda

Pollianna Angélica Silva Santos Rocha
Lyan Osvaldo Bell Zayas

Jodo Gualberto Sousa lago

Lucimary Gomes Do Carmo Santana
RODRIGO VIEIRA DA CONCEICAO
Rita

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
239°

240°
241°
242°
243°
244°
245°
246°
247°
248°
249°
250°
251°

Cédigo
687651974cbbb
6876551e3c7bf
6876561708f70
687657686423b
6876521197889
68765a2b38845
68765c78e9599
68765d6b7b4d3
68765de144cba
68765e9bc03ba
6876626ae0ed1
68766557aeae8
6876660dc8dde

Nome

Gleize monise

Marquise

Michelle Pinheiro dos Santos
Rita

Allyan Alcino de Jesus Doria
Junior

Laura Ferreira

DENY MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA
Roselene Da Conceicdo Reis
Isabela

Carcio

Roseane

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



